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L—2 BiAtaREFMAE 14:09:13

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 40.792 +0.549 14:57:46.048
(4-6) h3nt 66 40.718 +0.475 14:58:26.766
1 44.728 +4.485 14:10:56.894 67 40.510 +0.267 14:59:07.276
2 40.682 +0.439 14:11:37.576 68 40.464 +0.221 14:59:47.740
3 41.058 +0.815 14:12:18.634 69 40.364 +0.121 15:00:28.104
4 40.825 +0.582 14:12:59.459 70 41.692 +1.449 15:01:09.796
5 40.470 +0.227 14:13:39.929 71 41.543 +1.300 15:01:51.339
6 40.990 +0.747 14:14:20.919 72 40.567 +0.324 15:02:31.906
7 40.344 +0.101 14:15:01.263 73 40.506 +0.263 15:03:12.412
8 40.454 +0.211 14:15:41.717 74 40.395 +0.152 15:03:52.807
9 40.425 +0.182 14:16:22.142 75 40.907 +0.664 15:04:33.714
10 41.124 +0.881 14:17:03.266 76 40.436 +0.193 15:05:14.150
11 40.466 +0.223 14:17:43.732 77 40.465 +0.222 15:05:54.615
12 41.484 +1.241  14:18:25.216 78 40.953 +0.710  15:06:35.568
13 40.806 +0.563 14:19:06.022 79 40.348 +0.105 15:07:15.916
14 40.302 +0.059  14:19:46.324 80 40.669 +0.426  15:07:56.585
15 40.713 +0.470 14:20:27.037 81 40.283 +0.040 15:08:36.868
16 40.812 +0.569 14:21:07.849 82 40.568 +0.325 15:09:17.436
17 40.445 +0.202  14:21:48.294 83 40.563 +0.320 15:09:57.999
18 40.847 +0.604 14:22:29.141 84 40.426 +0.183 15:10:38.425
19 40.991 +0.748 14:23:10.132 85 40.588 +0.345 15:11:19.013
20 40.326 +0.083  14:23:50.458 86 40.322 +0.079  15:11:59.335
21 40.385 +0.142 14:24:30.843 87 40.289 +0.046 15:12:39.624
22 40.797 +0.554 14:25:11.640 88 1:40.440 +1:00.197 15:14:20.064
23 40.243 14:25:51.883 89 43.776 +3.533 15:15:03.840
24 40.637 +0.394 14:26:32.520 90 41.398 +1.155 15:15:45.238
25 41.241 +0.998  14:27:13.761 91 41.228 +0.985  15:16:26.466
26 1:37.132 +56.889 14:28:50.893 92 41.448 +1.205 15:17:07.914
27 44,750 +4.507 14:29:35.643 93 40.783 +0.540 15:17:48.697
28 41.567 +1.324 14:30:17.210 94 41.214 +0.971 15:18:29.911
29 41.530 +1.287 14:30:58.740 95 41.261 +1.018 15:19:11.172
30 42.382 +2.139  14:31:41.122 96 41.086 +0.843  15:19:52.258
31 41.147 +0.904 14:32:22.269 97 42.551 +2.308 15:20:34.809
32 43.434 +3.191 14:33:05.703 98 41.547 +1.304 15:21:16.356
33 41.478 +1.235 14:33:47.181 99 2:24.261 +1:44.018 15:23:40.617
34 41.454 +1.211 14:34:28.635 100 42.976 +2.733 15:24:23.593
35 41.851 +1.608 14:35:10.486 101 40.532 +0.289 15:25:04.125
36 42.776 +2.533 14:35:53.262 102 40.645 +0.402 15:25:44.770
37 41.597 +1.354 14:36:34.859 103 40.522 +0.279 15:26:25.292
38 41.444 +1.201 14:37:16.303 104 41.447 +1.204 15:27:06.739
39 42.913 +2.670 14:37:59.216 105 40.698 +0.455 15:27:47.437
40 42.549 +2.306 14:38:41.765 106 40.735 +0.492 15:28:28.172
41 1:44713  +1:04470  14:40:26.478 107 40.820 +0.577  15:29:08.992
42 43.274 +3.031 14:41:09.752 108 40.416 +0.173 15:29:49.408
43 40.805 +0.562 14:41:50.557 109 40.710 +0.467 15:30:30.118
44 40.750 +0.507 14:42:31.307 110 40.460 +0.217 15:31:10.578
45 41.176 +0.933 14:43:12.483 111 40.524 +0.281 15:31:51.102
46 41.017 +0.774 14:43:53.500 112 40.428 +0.185 15:32:31.530
47 41.076 +0.833 14:44:34.576 113 40.502 +0.259 15:33:12.032
48 40.868 +0.625 14:45:15.444 114 40.573 +0.330 15:33:52.605
49 40.891 +0.648 14:45:56.335 115 40.752 +0.509 15:34:33.357
50 41.368 +1.125 14:46:37.703 116 40.624 +0.381 15:35:13.981
51 40.971 +0.728 14:47:18.674 117 41.656 +1.413 15:35:55.637
52 40.527 +0.284 14:47:59.201 118 41.961 +1.718 15:36:37.598
53 40.710 +0.467 14:48:39.911 119 41.021 +0.778 15:37:18.619
54 40.573 +0.330 14:49:20.484 120 46.690 +6.447 15:38:05.309
55 40.842 +0.599 14:50:01.326 121 40.498 +0.255 15:38:45.807
56 40.579 +0.336 14:50:41.905 122 40.503 +0.260 15:39:26.310
57 40.556 +0.313 14:51:22.461 123 40.805 +0.562 15:40:07.115
58 40.758 +0.515 14:52:03.219 124 40.494 +0.251 15:40:47.609
59 40.496 +0.253 14:52:43.715
60 41.137 +0.894 14:53:24.852
61 40.671 +0.428 14:54:05.523
62 40.929 +0.686 14:54:46.452
63 1:35.355 +55.112 14:56:21.807
64 43.449 +3.206 14:57:05.256
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